Ergebnisliste Vereinsmeisterschaft SchieRleistungsgruppe SLG Duren e.V. 4504

durchgefuhrt am 14.06.2025

Hermanns, Helmut
Hermanns, Helmut

Hermanns, Helmut

Kaiser, Tom

Kaiser, Tom

Kaiser, Nadine

Kaiser, Nadine

Gerards, Florian

Bock, Ulrich

Disziplin 1002
Disziplin 1008
Disziplin 3115

Disziplin 1001
Disziplin 3114

Disziplin 1010
Disziplin 3114

Disziplin 1006

Disziplin 1001

99 Ringe am 14.06.2025
140 Ringe am 14.06.2025

88 Ringe am

93 Ringe am
103 Ringe am

38 Ringe am
113 Ringe am

129 Ringe am

169 Ringe am

14.06.2025

14.06.2025
14.06.2025

14.06.2025
14.06.2025

14.06.2025

14.06.2025




